Birth Date: April 29, 1971

Grease

Footloose

Anything Goes

Guys and Dolls
Barstool Words

Duffel Bag Of Doom
Ontario Visual Heritage
Ontario Visual Heritage
The Love Guru

The Incredible Hulk
Spectra Eczema Care
Epil X Hair Removal
Remax Crown Realty
cBC

TRAINING
Character Development

Drama Specialty Program

SPECIAL SKILLS

-drama teacher,

-pro Football player
-team Canaada Ftbl Coach
-singer (Tenor- Alfo)

-licensed landscaper

CAROQLYN™S

model & talent agency

Michael Dagostino
ACTRA apprentice

Height: 5' 8"
Weight: 186 Ibs

Lead: Kinickie

Chorus/ singing, dancing

Sailor, singing, dancing
Gangster, singing, dancing
Background Actor

Principle Character / Mafia Boss

Burn Victim

Principal / Father Joseph Poncet
Actor / Detroit Red Wings Trainer

Actor / Special Forces Soldier
Actor / Father

Mode!

Actor / Father / Husband

Principal

Neil Schneill

University Of Toronfo

-heavy equipment operator
-ground crew (Hot Air Balloon)
-quitar

-fishing

-hunting

Race: Canadian/Italian
Hair: black

Eyes: brown /hazel

St Charles College

St. Charles College

St. Charles College

St. Charles College
Sudden Storm Prod
Paul Hamilton /Director
Yvonne Drebert - Prod
Yvonne Drebert- Prod
Love Guru Productions
MV/I Incredible Prod
Buchannon Group Frod
Monte Brooks Prod
yecommunicate.com Inc

CBC Television

-camping
-snowmobiling

-world traveler

-licensed to use firearms

-biking

2004
2005
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008



