CAROLYN'S

model & talent agency

Michael Dagostino ACTRA apprentice

Birth Date: April 29, 1971 Height: 5' 8" Race: Canadian/Italian

Weight:186 lbs Hair: black

Eyes: brown /hazel

Grease	Lead: Kinickie	St. Charles College	2004
Footloose	Chorus/ singing, dancing	St. Charles College	2005
Anything Goes	Sailor, singing, dancing	St. Charles College	2006
Guys and Dolls	Gangster, singing, dancing	St. Charles College	2007
Barstool Words	Background Actor	Sudden Storm Prod	2006
Duffel Bag Of Doom	Principle Character / Mafia Boss	Paul Hamilton /Director	2007
Ontario Visual Heritage	Burn Victim	Yvonne Drebert - Prod	2007
Ontario Visual Heritage	Principal / Father Joseph Poncet	Yvonne Drebert- Prod	2007
The Love Guru	Actor / Detroit Red Wings Trainer	Love Guru Productions	2007
The Incredible Hulk	Actor / Special Forces Soldier	MVI Incredible Prod	2007
Spectra Eczema Care	Actor / Father	Buchannon Group Prod	2007
Epil X Hair Removal	Model	Monte Brooks Prod	2007
Remax Crown Realty	Actor / Father / Husband	ycommunicate.com Inc	2007
CBC	Principal	CBC Television	2008

TRAINING

Character Development Neil Schneill

Drama Specialty Program University Of Toronto

SPECIAL SKILLS

-drama teacher,	-heavy equipment operator	-camping
-pro Football player	-ground crew (Hot Air Balloon)	-snowmobiling
-team Canada Ftbl Coach	-guitar	-world traveler
-singer (Tenor- Alto)	-fishing	-licensed to use firearms
-licensed landscaper	-hunting	-biking